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# Name Clubs Division Country Rank Birthdate
1 ANDRIONO RAYMOND RAFAEL ACADON( 15/08/2001
2 CACCAMO Peterson MARCFA 7 11/01/2004
3 CHANDRAN Nalin ACADON( 3 27/10/2002
4 CICCARELLI Robert MARCFA 2 13/11/2001
5 DOUGLAS Sholto ACADON( / GR 24/02/1966
6 FONTAINE Yves ACADON( 1 14/07/2000
7 GLASSON Joseph ACADON( / REDD 24/01/2006
8 GLASSON Sophia ACADON( / REDD 12 19/02/2008
9 HULL James ACADON( 14/01/1998
10 MORENO Federico MARCFA 6 22/07/1998
11 MOROTA CHU Shosuke Xiang You ACADON( / UNSW 4 27/01/2001
12 SIGNORELLO Tommaso ACADON( / CHATH 10 1/08/2008
13 STOKES Ashlin SILVF / CARIH 11 7/10/2005
14 TANG Ella ACADON( / KINCB 8 2/09/2005
15 TYSHCHENKO Andrey UTSFC 5 26/08/1969
16 WHELAN Amelia ACADON( / ABBO 9 12/12/2007



Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Division Country Rank Notes
1 DOUGLAS Sholto ACADON( / GR
2 FONTAINE Yves ACADON( 1
3 GLASSON Joseph ACADON( / REDD
4 CICCARELLI Robert MARCFA 2
5 CHANDRAN Nalin ACADON( 3
6 HULL James ACADON(
7 MOROTA CHU Shosuke Xiang You ACADON( / UNSW 4
8 ANDRIONO RAYMOND RAFAEL ACADON(
9 SIGNORELLO Tommaso ACADON( / CHATH 10
10 TYSHCHENKO Andrey UTSFC 5
11 MORENO Federico MARCFA 6
12 GLASSON Sophia ACADON( / REDD 12
13 CACCAMO Peterson MARCFA 7
14 TANG Ella ACADON( / KINCB 8
15 WHELAN Amelia ACADON( / ABBO 9
16 STOKES Ashlin SILVF / CARIH 11
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Place Name Clubs Division Country Birthdate
1 DOUGLAS Sholto ACADON( / GR 24/02/1966
2 GLASSON Joseph ACADON( / REDD 24/01/2006
3T FONTAINE Yves ACADON( 14/07/2000
3T CICCARELLI Robert MARCFA 13/11/2001
5 CHANDRAN Nalin ACADON( 27/10/2002
6 HULL James ACADON( 14/01/1998
7 ANDRIONO RAYMOND RAFAEL ACADON( 15/08/2001
8 TYSHCHENKO Andrey UTSFC 26/08/1969
9 MOROTA CHU Shosuke Xiang You ACADON( / UNSW 27/01/2001
10 SIGNORELLO Tommaso ACADON( / CHATH 1/08/2008
11 MORENO Federico MARCFA 22/07/1998
12 GLASSON Sophia ACADON( / REDD 19/02/2008
13 CACCAMO Peterson MARCFA 11/01/2004
14 TANG Ella ACADON( / KINCB 2/09/2005
15 WHELAN Amelia ACADON( / ABBO 12/12/2007
16 STOKES Ashlin SILVF / CARIH 7/10/2005
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Name Division Country Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


